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Puchar Prezesa MKP Szczecin
Szczecin, 23- - 24-2-2018

Konkurencja 2 Mężczyzn, 50m dowolny Open
2018-02-23 - 16:07 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2017

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

Open

1. KSIĄŻEK Jakub 98 MKP Szczecin 22.87 695
2. OSTROWSKI Karol 99 MKP Szczecin 22.89 693
3. KRUPECKI Oskar 92 MKP Szczecin 23.25 661
4. MŁYNARCZYK Piotr 99 MKP Szczecin 23.62 631
5. GĘBKA Olaf 00 MKP Szczecin 23.69 625
6. KRYŚ Jarosław 02 MKP Szczecin 24.46 568
7. PABICH Bartosz 01 MKS Neptun Stargard 24.96 534
8. KUREK Jakub 01 Wodnik Police 25.01 531
9. ALEKSANDER Jakub 02 MKP Szczecin 25.08 527

10. BRONIKOWSKI Bruno 02 MKP Szczecin 25.28 514
11. SACZUK Artur 00 Wodnik Police 25.31 512
12. KOLAŃCZYK Kacper 02 MKP Kołobrzeg 25.50 501
13. KRZYŻANOWSKI Sławomir 01 Wodnik Police 25.56 498
14. SZMIT Maciej 04 MKS Neptun Stargard 25.66 492
15. PRUCNAL Jakub 02 MKP Szczecin 25.75 487
16. CIEŚLAK Alexander 02 MKP Szczecin 25.95 475
17. GÓRAL Mateusz 02 MKP Szczecin 25.98 474
18. TURAŁA Adrian 03 MKS Neptun Stargard 26.05 470
19. GÓRAL Arkadiusz 02 MKP Kołobrzeg 26.09 468
20. WIECHETEK Daniel 02 MKP Szczecin 26.39 452
21. GORRA Mikołaj 03 MKP Szczecin 26.76 433
22. WOJNOWSKI Damian 03 Wodnik Police 27.11 417
23. STANISZEWSKI Maksymilian 02 MKP Szczecin 27.18 414
24. HALICKI igor 01 MKP Szczecin 27.75 389
25. SIDORCZUK Franek 03 MKP Szczecin 27.96 380
26. WILAS Oliwier 03 MKP Szczecin 28.06 376
27. PIĘTKA Hubert 04 MKP Szczecin 28.08 375
28. KLISZ Krystian 02 MKP Szczecin 28.15 372
29. PIEŃKOWSKI Bartłomiej 05 MKP Szczecin 28.47 360
30. KUCZYŃSKI Rafał 01 MKP Szczecin 28.74 350
31. WITES Bartłomiej 03 MKP Szczecin 28.84 346
32. ŻUROWICZ Antoni 04 MKP Kołobrzeg 29.35 328
33. SUROWIEC Jakub 03 MKP Szczecin 29.60 320
34. KĘSIK Łukasz 04 MKP Szczecin 29.72 316
35. LEWANDOWSKI Mateusz 05 MKP Szczecin 30.14 303
36. GAWEŁ Jakub 03 MKP Szczecin 30.19 302
37. FRYMARKIEWICZ Kacper 04 MKS Neptun Stargard 31.79 258
38. KONKIEL Marcel 05 MKP Szczecin 32.09 251
39. ĆWIERTNIA Kacper 05 MKP Szczecin 32.82 235
40. ZDZIEBŁOWSKI Wiktor 05 MKP Szczecin 32.93 232
41. RATAJSKI Dominik 05 MKP Szczecin 33.49 221
42. SUMISŁAWSKI Michał 06 MKP Szczecin 34.34 205
43. KĘDZIA Aleksander 05 MKP Szczecin 35.40 187
44. GRZELAK Maciej 05 MKP Szczecin 39.10 139
45. BRZĘCZEK Paweł 05 MKP Szczecin 39.76 132
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Puchar Prezesa MKP Szczecin
Szczecin, 23- - 24-2-2018

Konkurencja 2, Mężczyzn, 50m dowolny

16 lat

1. KRYŚ Jarosław 02 MKP Szczecin 24.46 568
2. ALEKSANDER Jakub 02 MKP Szczecin 25.08 527
3. BRONIKOWSKI Bruno 02 MKP Szczecin 25.28 514
4. KOLAŃCZYK Kacper 02 MKP Kołobrzeg 25.50 501
5. PRUCNAL Jakub 02 MKP Szczecin 25.75 487
6. CIEŚLAK Alexander 02 MKP Szczecin 25.95 475
7. GÓRAL Mateusz 02 MKP Szczecin 25.98 474
8. GÓRAL Arkadiusz 02 MKP Kołobrzeg 26.09 468
9. WIECHETEK Daniel 02 MKP Szczecin 26.39 452

10. STANISZEWSKI Maksymilian 02 MKP Szczecin 27.18 414
11. KLISZ Krystian 02 MKP Szczecin 28.15 372

15 lat

1. TURAŁA Adrian 03 MKS Neptun Stargard 26.05 470
2. GORRA Mikołaj 03 MKP Szczecin 26.76 433
3. WOJNOWSKI Damian 03 Wodnik Police 27.11 417
4. SIDORCZUK Franek 03 MKP Szczecin 27.96 380
5. WILAS Oliwier 03 MKP Szczecin 28.06 376
6. WITES Bartłomiej 03 MKP Szczecin 28.84 346
7. SUROWIEC Jakub 03 MKP Szczecin 29.60 320
8. GAWEŁ Jakub 03 MKP Szczecin 30.19 302

14 lat

1. SZMIT Maciej 04 MKS Neptun Stargard 25.66 492
2. PIĘTKA Hubert 04 MKP Szczecin 28.08 375
3. ŻUROWICZ Antoni 04 MKP Kołobrzeg 29.35 328
4. KĘSIK Łukasz 04 MKP Szczecin 29.72 316
5. FRYMARKIEWICZ Kacper 04 MKS Neptun Stargard 31.79 258

PK GRYKIEŃ Aleksander 05 MKP Szczecin 26.75 434
PK BETKA Stanisław 05 MKP Szczecin 28.21 370
PK SZUKAJŁO Kacper 05 MKP Szczecin 31.00 279
PK WAWRZONEK Borys 06 MKP Szczecin 35.68 183
PK PANCZENKO Fabian 06 MKP Szczecin 40.12 128


